
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 635

2 ASHER TURNER 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 607

3 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 602

4 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 567

5 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- West Plains Intermediate 564

6 ABIGAIL MORALES 2194- West Plains Intermediate 556

7 BOYD BANKS 2103- Barber Intermediate 555

8 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 544

9 KATE BORMANN 2167- Riley Intermediate 541

10 HENRY PERRIER 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 532

11 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 531

12 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 510

13 MARA FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 505

14 GRADY VANCE 2194- West Plains Intermediate 504

15 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 481

16 LIAM BRATTIN 2103- Barber Intermediate 481

17 LIDDY AXMAN 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 457

18 JORJA BEEMAN 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 455

19 ADDILEY SEXSON 2182- Sunflower Intermediate 452

20 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 452

21 KAYSON BROWN 2182-0 Sunflower Intermediate 449

22 HENRY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 433

23 DAWSON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 415

24 COLBY JONES 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 413

25 ALLIE PERRY 2162-0 Pottawatomie Intermediate 410

26 STERLING BROWN 2182- Sunflower Intermediate 406

27 LUCAS BORMANN 2167- Riley Intermediate 405

28 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 394

29 FAITH PERRY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 391

30 EDITH LINDERER 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 388

31 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 387

32 LILA SULLIVAN 2167- Riley Intermediate 382

33 QUINN BREINER 2163- Pratt Intermediate 374

34 LUCY RICKARD 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 371

35 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 371

36 HOPE PRACHT 2122- Frontier Intermediate 369



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 362

38 AUBREE MCCURRY 2165- Reno Intermediate 360

39 AURORA EUBANK 9263- Pratt Int. Individual 355

40 REAGAN BLASI 2163- Pratt Intermediate 355

41 PAISLEE BLECHA 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 336

42 ALEXIS EUBANK 9163-0 Pratt Int. Individual 304

43 ESTHER NEHER 9114- Cottonwood Int. Individual 293

44 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 9241- Leavenworth Int. Individual 264

45 WILLOW JACQUES 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 259

46 MOLLY MCCURRY 2165- Reno Intermediate 231

47 AVERY BLASI 2163- Pratt Intermediate 204

48 TENLEY WITTMAN 9191-0 Walnut Creek Int. Individual 185

49 GRACIE BAILEY 9141- Leavenworth Int. Individual 179



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: QUESTIONS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 50

2 ABIGAIL MORALES 2194- West Plains Intermediate 50

3 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 45

4 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 45

5 HENRY PERRIER 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 45

6 MARA FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 45

7 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 45

7 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 45

9 BOYD BANKS 2103- Barber Intermediate 40

10 HOPE PRACHT 2122- Frontier Intermediate 40

11 STERLING BROWN 2182- Sunflower Intermediate 40

12 KATE BORMANN 2167- Riley Intermediate 40

12 GRADY VANCE 2194- West Plains Intermediate 40

14 KAYSON BROWN 2182-0 Sunflower Intermediate 35

15 DAWSON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 35

15 ASHER TURNER 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 35

17 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 35

18 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- West Plains Intermediate 35

19 EDITH LINDERER 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 30

20 LUCAS BORMANN 2167- Riley Intermediate 30

21 LILA SULLIVAN 2167- Riley Intermediate 30

21 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 30

23 ADDILEY SEXSON 2182- Sunflower Intermediate 30

24 LUCY RICKARD 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 30

24 AURORA EUBANK 9263- Pratt Int. Individual 30

26 LIDDY AXMAN 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 30

26 COLBY JONES 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 30

28 ALEXIS EUBANK 9163-0 Pratt Int. Individual 25

29 AVERY BLASI 2163- Pratt Intermediate 25

30 REAGAN BLASI 2163- Pratt Intermediate 25

31 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 25

32 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 9241- Leavenworth Int. Individual 25

32 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 25

34 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 25

35 JORJA BEEMAN 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 25

36 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 25



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: QUESTIONS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 25

38 AUBREE MCCURRY 2165- Reno Intermediate 20

39 LIAM BRATTIN 2103- Barber Intermediate 20

40 FAITH PERRY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 20

41 TENLEY WITTMAN 9191-0 Walnut Creek Int. Individual 15

42 WILLOW JACQUES 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 15

43 HENRY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 15

44 QUINN BREINER 2163- Pratt Intermediate 15

45 ALLIE PERRY 2162-0 Pottawatomie Intermediate 15

46 PAISLEE BLECHA 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 10

47 GRACIE BAILEY 9141- Leavenworth Int. Individual 5

48 MOLLY MCCURRY 2165- Reno Intermediate 5

49 ESTHER NEHER 9114- Cottonwood Int. Individual 5



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: PLACINGS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 298

2 KATE BORMANN 2167- Riley Intermediate 298

3 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- West Plains Intermediate 295

4 JORJA BEEMAN 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 295

5 ALLIE PERRY 2162-0 Pottawatomie Intermediate 295

6 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 293

7 DAWSON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 292

8 GRADY VANCE 2194- West Plains Intermediate 291

9 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 290

10 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 290

11 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 289

12 ABIGAIL MORALES 2194- West Plains Intermediate 287

13 MARA FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 287

14 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 287

15 QUINN BREINER 2163- Pratt Intermediate 287

16 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 286

17 ADDILEY SEXSON 2182- Sunflower Intermediate 286

18 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 286

19 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 285

20 STERLING BROWN 2182- Sunflower Intermediate 285

21 COLBY JONES 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 285

22 HENRY PERRIER 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 284

23 KAYSON BROWN 2182-0 Sunflower Intermediate 284

24 LIDDY AXMAN 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 284

25 LILA SULLIVAN 2167- Riley Intermediate 284

26 ASHER TURNER 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 282

27 BOYD BANKS 2103- Barber Intermediate 281

28 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 281

29 LUCAS BORMANN 2167- Riley Intermediate 279

30 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 279

31 LUCY RICKARD 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 278

32 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 277

33 EDITH LINDERER 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 276

34 REAGAN BLASI 2163- Pratt Intermediate 268

35 HENRY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 268

36 LIAM BRATTIN 2103- Barber Intermediate 267



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: PLACINGS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 AURORA EUBANK 9263- Pratt Int. Individual 259

38 FAITH PERRY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 256

39 HOPE PRACHT 2122- Frontier Intermediate 255

40 PAISLEE BLECHA 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 249

41 AUBREE MCCURRY 2165- Reno Intermediate 247

42 ESTHER NEHER 9114- Cottonwood Int. Individual 235

43 ALEXIS EUBANK 9163-0 Pratt Int. Individual 233

44 MOLLY MCCURRY 2165- Reno Intermediate 202

45 WILLOW JACQUES 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 197

46 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 9241- Leavenworth Int. Individual 185

47 AVERY BLASI 2163- Pratt Intermediate 140

48 GRACIE BAILEY 9141- Leavenworth Int. Individual 130

49 TENLEY WITTMAN 9191-0 Walnut Creek Int. Individual 122



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: MEAT ID

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 292

2 ASHER TURNER 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 290

3 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 268

4 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 265

5 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- West Plains Intermediate 234

6 BOYD BANKS 2103- Barber Intermediate 234

7 ABIGAIL MORALES 2194- West Plains Intermediate 219

8 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 204

9 KATE BORMANN 2167- Riley Intermediate 203

10 HENRY PERRIER 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 203

11 LIAM BRATTIN 2103- Barber Intermediate 194

12 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 193

13 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 180

14 MARA FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 173

15 GRADY VANCE 2194- West Plains Intermediate 173

16 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 161

17 HENRY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 150

18 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 146

19 LIDDY AXMAN 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 143

20 ADDILEY SEXSON 2182- Sunflower Intermediate 136

21 JORJA BEEMAN 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 135

22 KAYSON BROWN 2182-0 Sunflower Intermediate 130

23 FAITH PERRY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 115

24 ALLIE PERRY 2162-0 Pottawatomie Intermediate 100

25 COLBY JONES 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 98

26 LUCAS BORMANN 2167- Riley Intermediate 96

27 AUBREE MCCURRY 2165- Reno Intermediate 93

28 DAWSON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 88

29 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 83

30 EDITH LINDERER 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 82

31 STERLING BROWN 2182- Sunflower Intermediate 81

32 PAISLEE BLECHA 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 77

33 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 75

34 HOPE PRACHT 2122- Frontier Intermediate 74

35 QUINN BREINER 2163- Pratt Intermediate 72

36 LILA SULLIVAN 2167- Riley Intermediate 68



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: MEAT ID

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 67

38 AURORA EUBANK 9263- Pratt Int. Individual 66

39 LUCY RICKARD 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 63

40 REAGAN BLASI 2163- Pratt Intermediate 62

41 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 9241- Leavenworth Int. Individual 54

42 ESTHER NEHER 9114- Cottonwood Int. Individual 53

43 TENLEY WITTMAN 9191-0 Walnut Creek Int. Individual 48

44 WILLOW JACQUES 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 47

45 ALEXIS EUBANK 9163-0 Pratt Int. Individual 46

46 GRACIE BAILEY 9141- Leavenworth Int. Individual 44

47 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 41

48 AVERY BLASI 2163- Pratt Intermediate 39

49 MOLLY MCCURRY 2165- Reno Intermediate 24
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